VB252
DVB-T/T2 TERRESTRIAL RF INPUT MODULE. The VB252 is a dual input DVB-T/T2 input interface
module that enables monitoring of digital terrestrial transmissions. Two modules may be housed in a
1RU chassis together with a controlling VB120 or VB220 probe, providing high monitoring capacity
occupying a minimum of rack space. In addition to monitoring typical RF parameters, the monitoring
solution optionally allows advanced analysis of the T2MI protocol in DVB-T2 systems; signal integrity
is verified layer by layer. The VB252 also supports the T2 Lite standard with full analysis of T2 Lite
transmissions. All this analysis functionality is complemented by the renowned Bridge Technologies

alarming, factory ordered
Advanced RF Option for VB252/VB252-SMA, upgrade license
Ordering Codes
VB252 – DVB-T/T2 COFDM Demodulator interface blade single RF input – 75Ohm F-Connectors
VB252-SMA – DVB-T/T2 COFDM Demodulator interface blade single RF input – 50Ohm SMA
Connectors
VB252RF-OPT – Additional RF input option for VB252/VB252-SMA card for a total of 2
VB252RF-UPGR – Advanced RF Option for VB252/VB252-SMA with Impulse Response graphing and
alarming
VB252-ARF-OPT – Advanced RF Option for VB252/VB252-SMA with Impulse Response graphing and
alarming, factory ordered
VB252-ARF-UPGR – Advanced RF Option for VB252/VB252-SMA, upgrade license
Documentation
User Manual – Download
Quick Start Guide – Download